
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 8

SAT 7 JUL 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 78 Women's Fly (51kg) ALDRIANI BEATRICHX SUGURO INA

IRISH MAGNO PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ELYASI ALLAHYAR THA

JPN

TPE

KSA

MAS

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SASAKI YASUTAKA

HSU CHIN TIEN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 79 Women's Fly (51kg) JUTAMAD RAKSAT THA

ERNI JBR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED JPN

MAS

IRQ

IND

KSA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

AMZAH MAZLAN

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 80 Women's Fly (51kg) AIRA VILLEGAS MUT

NGUYEN THI TAM VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI IRI

IND

TPE

IRQ

KSA

ABI MOHAMMAD

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 81 Women's Fly (51kg) ANUSHA DILRUKSHI KODITHUWAKKU SRI

AYA SHINMOTO JPN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID INA

IRQ

THA

KSA

IRI

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

5 82 Women's Feather (57kg) VIKA TAU

KESHANI HANSIKA KASTURI ARACHCHI SRI BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN TPE

THA

IND

IRQ

KSA

HSU CHIN TIEN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

KANWAR SONIA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ABALKHAIL SALEH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 83 Women's Feather (57kg) HSIAO WEN HUANG TPE

VUONG THI VY VIE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA REWTHONG MONTIRE KSA

MAS

JPN

IND

INA

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

SASAKI YASUTAKA

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

GINTING WARTA

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 84 Women's Feather (57kg) NESTHY PETECIO PHI

CHRISTINA MARWAM JEMBAY INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN KSA

IND

TPE

IRQ

IRI

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

HSU CHIN TIEN

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

ABI MOHAMMAD

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 85 Women's Feather (57kg) SOFIA BAN

NUZLA NUKUHERE MUT

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON INA

IRI

INA

KSA

MAS

SUNARKO

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

PUDJI RAHARDIO

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

AMZAH MAZLAN

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8



2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 8

SAT 7 JUL 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 86 Women's Light Welter (64kg) EPIPANIA ANGGELINA INUQ KTM

RETINO APRIS TAD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH INA

IND

THA

TPE

INA

WANEY ROYKE

KANWAR SONIA

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

ZULFI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 87 Women's Light Welter (64kg) MARIA GEBSE PUA

INGKI JBR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL-DOSSARY NABEL INA

INA

IND

IRQ

MAS

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


