



Session Results

Session 8

SAT 7 JUL 2018 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	78	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	ALDRIANI BEATRICHX SUGURO IRISH MAGNO		INA PHI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refere	e: IRI	ELYASI ALLAHYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN TPE KSA	SASAKI YASUTAKA HSU CHIN TIEN ABALKHAIL SALEH	SU CHIN TIEN		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
2	79	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	JUTAMAD RAKSAT		THA	RED	RSC	R2	
			BLUE	ERNI		JBR				
		Refere	e: SRI	SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS IRQ IND	SASAKI YASUTAKA AMZAH MAZLAN IBRAHIM GHADHAN NAYAK RAJESH KU ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM	I MAZLAN M GHADHANFAR		10:8 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9
3	80	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	AIRA VILLEGAS		MUT				
		, (cg)	BLUE	NGUYEN THI TAM		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refere	e: THA	KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND TPE IRQ	ABI MOHAMMAD PANWAR ASHOK KI LIN CHIA-CHAN KHENYAB KAREEM AL-DOSSARY NABE	QASIM		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	81	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	ANUSHA DILRUKSHI KODITHUWAKKU AYA SHINMOTO	l	SRI JPN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Refere	ee: MAS	ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KSA	CONSTANTIA TIMO KHENYAB KAREEM SRIBHUDDEE WAR AL-DOSSARY NABE ELYASI ALLAHYAR	QASIM APON		19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19
				\ (I) < A						
5	82	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	VIKA KESHANI HANSIKA KASTURI ARACHCHI		TAU SRI	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Refere	ee: MAS	AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA IND IRQ	HSU CHIN TIEN KLONGKLAOV KON KANWAR SONIA IBRAHIM GHADHAN ABALKHAIL SALEH			- - -
			050			TOF				
6	83	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	HSIAO WEN HUANG VUONG THI VY		TPE VIE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Refere	e: THA	REWTHONG MONTIRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA MAS JPN IND	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM ABDUL KARIM MOH SASAKI YASUTAKA PANWAR ASHOK KI GINTING WARTA	M MIHAMMED		29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
7	84	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	NESTHY PETECIO CHRISTINA MARWAM JEMBAY		PHI INA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refere	e: TPE	LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND TPE IRQ	AL-DOSSARY NABE NAYAK RAJESH KU HSU CHIN TIEN KHENYAB KAREEM ABI MOHAMMAD	MAR		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26 30:27
8	85	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	SOFIA NUZLA NUKUHERE		BAN MUT	RED	RSC	R2	
		Refere	e: THA	SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA KSA	SUNARKO ELYASI ALLAHYAR PUDJI RAHARDIO ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM AMZAH MAZLAN	I MIHAMMED		10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8





Session Results

Session 8

SAT 7 JUL 2018 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisior	ו
9	86	Women's Light Welter (6-	4kg)	RED BLUE	EPIPANIA ANGGELINA INUQ RETINO APRIS		KTM TAD	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		R	eferee:	KSA		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND THA TPE	WANEY ROYKE KANWAR SONIA KLONGKLAOV KON LIN CHIA-CHAN ZULFI	IGSRI	- - - -	
10	87	Women's Light Welter (6-	4kg)	RED BLUE	MARIA GEBSE INGKI		PUA JBR	RED	RSC	R1	
		R	eferee:	KSA		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA INA IND IRQ MAS	PUTRA POHAN M.A CONSTANTIA TIMO PANWAR ASHOK K IBRAHIM GHADHAN ABDUL KARIM MOH	TIUS UMAR IFAR	- - -	-